OPENING BALANCE

2015

CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN
PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA 58 - FORT MCMURRAY-CONKLIN

CANDIDATE: DON SCOTT

REVENUE FOR THE REPORTING PERIOD

Surplus from previous election / Deficit from the current

campaign

Net result of interest on funds and bank charges

RECEIPTED CONTRIBUTIONS
Contributions of $250.00 or less

Contributions of $250.01 and greater

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD April 7, 2015 - July 5, 2015

FUND-RAISING & OTHER INCOME

Fund-raising functions

Other income

TRANSFERS RECEIVED
Registered Party

Registered Constituency Association(s)

Registered Candidate(s)

OPERATING EXPENSES
Candidate Nomination Deposit

Expenses Related to an Electoral Event

TRANSFERS ISSUED
Registered Party

Registered Constituency Association(s)

Other Registered Candidate(s)

TOTAL REVENUE
TOTAL EXPENSES

Money Total
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

TOTAL $0.00 $0.00
Valued
$0.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00
$0.00 $109,750.00 $109,750.00
TOTAL $0.00 $111,950.00 $111,950.00
$0.00 $0.00
$133.28 $133.28
TOTAL $133.28 $133.28
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL $0.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00
TOTAL REVENUE $0.00 $126,083.28 $126,083.28
EXPENSES FOR THE REPORTING PERIOD
Valued Money Total
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $125,354.37 $125,354.37
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $500.00 $500.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL $0.00 $500.00 $500.00
TOTAL EXPENSES $0.00 $125,854.37 $125,854.37
REPORTING PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT)
$126,083.28
$125,854.37
SURPLUS (DEFICIT) $228.91
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LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING $250.01 OR GREATER

CONTRIBUTOR

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS

ALLEN, MIKE

AMIN, FALGUNI
AUSTIN, TAMARA
BOOSTREAM, KELLY

BUCKINGHAM, KAREN

BUNNING, ADEEN
BURTON, LEANNE
FAICHNEY, GLEN
FAYAD, TILLEY
FETH, KEVIN
FOUTS, DANIEL
FOUTS, JANET
GILES, DENNINE
GILES, MARTIN
GOGO, JOSHUA
GRIFFITHS, MARK
JAMES, STACEY
KUMKA, BRYCE
LAZARUK, SANDRA
LUCIER, BRAD
MALIK, JAWED
MALONEY, TOM
MCDOUGALL, DAVID
PAQUETTE, JOHN
PERCY, KEVIN
QUINTAL, RONALD
QUINTAL, SUSAN
RANDELL, STUART
ROTH, DWAYNE
SCOTT, DON
SCOTT, JANEY
SHORT, CONTESSA
SHULKO, KEVIN
SIMARD, DEANNA
SPRING, PAUL
SWEETMAN, JESSICA
VINNI, ALLAN
WAQUAN, LAURETTA
WILSON, JOHN
WOOD, MARGIE

WOODHOUSE, WAYNE JOHN

YEE, DARREN
YEE, JULIANNA
YEE, STEPHEN

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS

1154512 ALBERTA LTD

AMOUNT

$2,000.00
$1,500.00

$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$500.00

$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$300.00

TYPE

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

Cash



1247359 ALBERTA LTD $400.00 Cash

1624921 ALBERTA LTD. $750.00 Cash
1718318 ALBERTA LTD $300.00 Cash
620884 ALBERTA LTD $2,000.00 Cash
638070 ALBERTA LTD $2,000.00 Cash
929207 ALBERTALTD $1,000.00 Cash
995437 ALBERTALTD $1,000.00 Cash
ALL-IN VENTURES LTD $1,000.00 Cash
BALSOM COMMUNICATIONS INC $1,000.00 Cash
BK TRUCKING LTD $2,000.00 Cash
BRUCE F. COOMBS PROF CORP $1,000.00 Cash
D. COROTHERS ENTERPRISES LTD. $500.00 Cash
DENNY ANDREWS INC $2,000.00 Cash
DON SCOTT PROFESSIONAL CORP $2,000.00 Cash
FORT MCKAY PROPERTIES LTD $1,500.00 Cash
GAMEHOST INC $1,000.00 Cash
HEDCO GROUP INC. $2,000.00 Cash
JULIO FLOREZ REAL ESTATE LTD $500.00 Cash
LIAM CONSTRUCTION INC $1,000.00 Cash
NORALTA LODGE LTD. $2,000.00 Cash
NORTHSTAR FORD SALES LIMITED $2,000.00 Cash
POINTS NORTH GALLERY LTD $1,000.00 Cash
PRISMA GLASS LTD $1,000.00 Cash
RUSTY'S NATIONAL HOTELS LTD $1,000.00 Cash
STEEPSIDE ENGINEERING LTD $2,000.00 Cash
STONY VALLEY CONTRACTING LTD $2,000.00 Cash
TJ CAMPBELL REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD $1,000.00 Cash
TRIDON COMMUNICATIONS LTD $2,000.00 Cash
WAJ-AGG HOLDING INC $2,000.00 Cash
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM TRADE UNIONS

BUILDING TRADES OF ALBERTA $1,000.00 Cash
PLUMBERS & PIPEFITTERS U A LOCAL UNION NO 488 $500.00 Cash
Total: 76 Receipts $109,750.00

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from the financial
statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.



