2015 CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA 58 - FORT MCMURRAY-CONKLIN CANDIDATE: DON SCOTT

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD April 7, 2015 - July 5, 2015

REVENUE FOR THE REPORTING PERIOD

	OL I OK IIIL KLI OKIIK	JI LINIOD					
OPENING BALANCE			Money	Total			
Surplus from previous election / Deficit fro campaign	om the current		\$0.00	\$0.00			
Net result of interest on funds and bank of	harges		\$0.00	\$0.00			
	TOTAL	_	\$0.00	\$0.00			
RECEIPTED CONTRIBUTIONS		Valued					
Contributions of \$250.00 or less		\$0.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00			
Contributions of \$250.01 and greater		\$0.00	\$109,750.00	\$109,750.00			
	TOTAL	\$0.00	\$111,950.00	\$111,950.00			
FUND-RAISING & OTHER INCOME							
Fund-raising functions			\$0.00	\$0.00			
Other income			\$133.28	\$133.28			
	TOTAL	-	\$133.28	\$133.28			
TRANSFERS RECEIVED		-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Registered Party		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$0.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00			
Registered Candidate(s)		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	TOTAL	\$0.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00			
	TOTAL REVENUE	\$0.00	\$126,083.28	\$126,083.28			
				,			
EXPENSES FOR THE REPORTING PERIOD							
OPERATING EXPENSES		Valued	Money	Total			
Candidate Nomination Deposit			\$0.00	\$0.00			
Expenses Related to an Electoral Event		\$0.00	\$125,354.37	\$125,354.37			
TRANSFERS ISSUED							
Registered Party		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00			
Other Registered Candidate(s)		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	TOTAL	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00			
	TOTAL EXPENSES	\$0.00	\$125,854.37	\$125,854.37			
	TING PERIOD SURPLUS	(DEFICIT)					
TOTAL EVENUE				\$126,083.28			
TOTAL EXPENSES	ALIBAL /2-2-2-			\$125,854.37			
	SURPLUS (DEFICIT)		\$228.91			

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING \$250.01 OR GREATER				
CONTRIBUTOR	AMOUNT	TYPI		
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS				
ALLEN, MIKE	\$2,000.00	Cash		
AMIN, FALGUNI	\$1,500.00	Cash		
AUSTIN, TAMARA	\$500.00	Cash		
BOOSTREAM, KELLY	\$2,000.00	Cash		
BUCKINGHAM, KAREN	\$2,000.00	Cash		
BUNNING, ADEEN	\$1,000.00	Cash		
BURTON, LEANNE	\$1,000.00	Cash		
FAICHNEY, GLEN	\$2,000.00	Cash		
FAYAD, TILLEY	\$500.00	Cash		
FETH, KEVIN	\$500.00	Cash		
FOUTS, DANIEL	\$2,000.00	Cash		
FOUTS, JANET	\$2,000.00	Cash		
GILES, DENNINE	\$2,000.00	Cash		
GILES, MARTIN	\$2,000.00	Cash		
GOGO, JOSHUA	\$500.00	Cash		
GRIFFITHS, MARK	\$1,000.00	Cash		
JAMES, STACEY	\$1,000.00	Cash		
KUMKA, BRYCE	\$1,000.00	Cash		
LAZARUK, SANDRA	\$1,000.00	Casi		
LUCIER, BRAD	\$2,000.00			
·		Cash		
MALIK, JAWED	\$2,000.00	Cash		
MALONEY, TOM	\$1,000.00	Cash		
MCDOUGALL, DAVID	\$1,000.00	Cash		
PAQUETTE, JOHN	\$2,000.00	Cash		
PERCY, KEVIN	\$500.00	Cash		
QUINTAL, RONALD	\$2,000.00	Cash		
QUINTAL, SUSAN	\$2,000.00	Cash		
RANDELL, STUART	\$1,500.00	Cash		
ROTH, DWAYNE	\$2,000.00	Cash		
SCOTT, DON	\$2,000.00	Cash		
SCOTT, JANEY	\$2,000.00	Cash		
SHORT, CONTESSA	\$2,000.00	Cash		
SHULKO, KEVIN	\$1,000.00	Cash		
SIMARD, DEANNA	\$2,000.00	Cash		
SPRING, PAUL	\$2,000.00	Cash		
SWEETMAN, JESSICA	\$2,000.00	Cash		
VINNI, ALLAN	\$500.00	Cash		
WAQUAN, LAURETTA	\$2,000.00	Cash		
WILSON, JOHN	\$2,000.00	Cash		
WOOD, MARGIE	\$2,000.00	Cash		
WOODHOUSE, WAYNE JOHN	\$2,000.00	Cash		
YEE, DARREN	\$2,000.00	Cash		
YEE, JULIANNA	\$2,000.00	Cash		
YEE, STEPHEN	\$2,000.00	Cash		
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS				
1154512 ALBERTA LTD	\$300.00	Cash		

1247359 ALBERTA LTD	\$400.00	Cash
1624921 ALBERTA LTD.	\$750.00	Cash
1718318 ALBERTA LTD	\$300.00	Cash
620884 ALBERTA LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash
638070 ALBERTA LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash
929207 ALBERTA LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
995437 ALBERTA LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
ALL-IN VENTURES LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
BALSOM COMMUNICATIONS INC	\$1,000.00	Cash
BK TRUCKING LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash
BRUCE F. COOMBS PROF CORP	\$1,000.00	Cash
D. COROTHERS ENTERPRISES LTD.	\$500.00	Cash
DENNY ANDREWS INC	\$2,000.00	Cash
DON SCOTT PROFESSIONAL CORP	\$2,000.00	Cash
FORT MCKAY PROPERTIES LTD	\$1,500.00	Cash
GAMEHOST INC	\$1,000.00	Cash
HEDCO GROUP INC.	\$2,000.00	Cash
JULIO FLOREZ REAL ESTATE LTD	\$500.00	Cash
LIAM CONSTRUCTION INC	\$1,000.00	Cash
NORALTA LODGE LTD.	\$2,000.00	Cash
NORTHSTAR FORD SALES LIMITED	\$2,000.00	Cash
POINTS NORTH GALLERY LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
PRISMA GLASS LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
RUSTY'S NATIONAL HOTELS LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
STEEPSIDE ENGINEERING LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash
STONY VALLEY CONTRACTING LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash
TJ CAMPBELL REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
TRIDON COMMUNICATIONS LTD	\$2,000.00	Cash
WAJ-AGG HOLDING INC	\$2,000.00	Cash
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM TRADE UNIONS		
BUILDING TRADES OF ALBERTA	\$1,000.00	Cash
PLUMBERS & PIPEFITTERS U A LOCAL UNION NO 488	\$500.00	Cash

Total: 76 Receipts \$109,750.00

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.